

## Causeway Coast and Glens Borough Council Positions of Responsibility 2019-2022

Р	osition	No	2019/20	2020/21	2021/22	2022/23
			Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4
Mayor		4	SF <sup>2</sup>	DUP <sup>1</sup>	UU <sup>3</sup>	DUP⁴
Deputy Mayor		4	DUP <sup>6</sup>	UU <sup>8</sup>	SDLP <sup>5</sup>	SF <sup>7</sup>
Chair	Environmental Services Committee	4	SDLP <sup>11</sup>	DUP <sup>17</sup>	UU <sup>20</sup>	DUP <sup>21</sup>
Vice Chair	Environmental Services Committee	4	Alliance <sup>34</sup>	SDLP <sup>45</sup>	DUP <sup>44</sup>	DUP <sup>46</sup>
Chair	Leisure & Development Committee	4	DUP <sup>9</sup>	SF <sup>15</sup>	DUP <sup>12</sup>	Alliance <sup>16</sup>
Vice Chair	Leisure & Development Committee	4	SDLP <sup>24</sup>	SF <sup>27</sup>	PUP <sup>35</sup>	SDLP <sup>40</sup>
Chair	Corporate Policy & Resources Committee	4	SF <sup>10</sup>	UU <sup>13</sup>	DUP <sup>14</sup>	SF <sup>19</sup>
Vice Chair	Corporate Policy & Resources Committee	4	SF <sup>37</sup>	SF <sup>42</sup>	UU <sup>43</sup>	SDLP <sup>29</sup>
Chair	Planning Committee	4	UU <sup>25</sup>	SDLP <sup>18</sup>	UU <sup>30</sup>	SF <sup>32</sup>
Vice Chair	Planning Committee	4	SF <sup>47</sup>	DUP <sup>49</sup>	IND <sup>36</sup> Cllr P McShane	SDLP <sup>51</sup>
Chair	Audit Committee	4	DUP <sup>39</sup>	DUP <sup>41</sup>	SF <sup>23</sup>	UU <sup>38</sup>
Vice Chair	Audit Committee	4	SF <sup>50</sup>	UU <sup>53</sup>	DUP <sup>52</sup>	DUP <sup>54</sup>
Partnership Panel	External appointment	1 (4 year term) UU <sup>48</sup>				
Northern Ireland Housing Council	Statutory Body appointment	1 (4 year term) DUP <sup>22</sup>				
Reserve Forces' and Cadets' Association / Veterans' Champion	Statutory Body appointment	4	DUP <sup>33</sup>	DUP <sup>28</sup>	DUP <sup>26</sup>	DUP <sup>33</sup>
	TOTAL	54		1	l	
Chair <sup>a</sup>	Finance Committee <sup>b</sup>	4	SF <sup>2</sup>	DUP <sup>1</sup>	UU <sup>3</sup>	DUP⁴
Deputy Chair <sup>a</sup>	Finance Committee	4		SF <sup>2</sup>	DUP <sup>1</sup>	UU <sup>3</sup>

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>a</sup> D'Hondt 1-4

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>b</sup> Special Responsibility Allowance (SRA) adopted CM 210102